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When setting up a home network, the most essential piece of equipment is the router. On most home networks, all devices, including phones, tablets, computers, and gaming consoles, connect to the internet through a router. The best way to start customizing your network is to learn to configure your router.

How To Find Your Cisco Routers IP Address




The first thing that you need to know in order to login to your router is it's Internal IP Address. This can be confusing because all routers have 2 IP addresses: an Internal IP Address, and an External IP Address. Right now, you are only concerned with the Internal IP Address. If you do not know your routers Internal IP Address, you can do one of the following:

	Try all the known Default Cisco IP Addresses default IP addresses
	Follow our How To Find Your Routers Internal IP Address Guide


How To Find Your Cisco Default Username and Password




We have collected a list of all known Default Cisco Router Passwords.

	You can try all known Default Cisco Router Passwords
	You can try following our How To Reset Your Router Guide


You should check this list and try every combination on your router. If none of the username/password combinations work, then you may want to contact your ISP and ask them if they know. The last step thing you should take if you are unable to find your router's username and password is to follow our How To Reset Your Router Guide.


# | C | D | E | M | R | W | X


[bookmark: 8]#



 870 Series






[bookmark: C]C



 CVR100W






[bookmark: D]D



 DDR2200



 DDR2201v1



 DPC2320



 DPC2325



 DPC3825



 DPC3828D



 DPC3828S



 DPC3848



 DPC3848V



 DPC3848VM



 DPC3925



 DPC3939 XFINITY



 DPC3941B



 DPC3941B



 DPC3941B



 DPC3941B



 DPC3941T



 DPC3941T



 DPC3941T



 DPQ3925






[bookmark: E]E



 EA2700



 ECP3940ADL



 EPC2425



 EPC3825



 EPC3828D



 EPC3925



 EPC3925



 EPC3928AD



 EPC3928S



 EPC3940AD






[bookmark: M]M



 M10



 M20






[bookmark: R]R



 RV042G



 RV110W



 RV120W



 RV130



 RV180



 RV180W



 RV320



 RV320



 RV325



 RV325



 RVS4000






[bookmark: W]W



 WRVS4400N






[bookmark: X]X



 X3000


















[image: Setup Router logo in orange]
[image: Setup Router name logo in white]








Support

	Network Utilities Support





Sitemap

	Home
	Network Software
	Networking Guides





About

	Contact Us
	Submit Information
	About Us
	Privacy Policy
	Cookie Preferences

















